B-89
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS**
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE (All Ranges Available in Absolute Pressure)
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX41T0-015A5V $500 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 20 psi 0 to 1.4 bar PX41T0-020A5V 500 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 30 psi 0 to 2.1 bar PX41T0-030A5V 500 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX41T0-050A5V 450 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
GAGE PRESSURE (All Ranges Also Available in Sealed Gage Pressure)
0 to 10 psi 0 to 0.69 bar PX41T0-010G5V  $500 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX41T0-015G5V  500 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 20 psi 0 to 1.4 bar PX41T0-020G5V  500 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 30 psi 0 to 2.1 bar PX41T0-030G5V  500 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX41T0-050G5V 450 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 75 psi 0 to 5.2 bar PX41T0-075G5V 450 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX41T0-100G5V  450 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 200 psi 0 to 13.8 bar PX41T0-200G5V  450 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 300 psi 0 to 20.7 bar PX41T0-300G5V 450 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 500 psi 0 to 34.5 bar PX41T0-500G5V 450 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 1000 psi 0 to 68.9 bar PX41T0-1KG5V   450 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 2000 psi 0 to 138 bar PX41T0-2KG5V 450 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 2500 psi 0 to 172 bar PX41T0-2.5KG5V 450 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 3500 psi 0 to 241 bar PX41T0-3.5KG5V 450 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 5000 psi 0 to 345 bar PX41T0-5KG5V 450 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 10,000 psi 0 to 689 bar PX41S0-10KG5V 450 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E*
0 to 20,000 psi 0 to 1379 bar PX41S0-20KG5V  450 DP41-E, DP25B-E*, DP24-E*
0 to 30,000 psi 0 to 2068 bar PX41S0-30KG5V 450 DP41-E, DP25B-E*, DP24-E*
OMEGA’s PX41 is a high-accuracy,
rugged, low-cost, 5 V output
industrial pressure transducer. Its all
stainless steel construction makes it

D = 1⁄4-18 NPT-F, no charge
S = 1⁄4 HP tube fitting
(≥10,000 psi ranges)
T =  Dual 1⁄2-14 NPT external
1⁄4-18 NPT internal
K = 7⁄16-20 UNF-F
S = 1⁄4 HP tube fitting
J = 7⁄16-20 UNF-M +$20
To order a custom configuration:
1. Select a pressure port
2. Select electrical connection
3. Select a pressure range
4. Select pressure units
5. Select output
6. Select options and agency approvals
Ordering Examples: PX41T1-100GI, 100 psi gage pressure transmitter with PTIH-10-6P connector and 4 to 20 mA output,
$450 + 30 = $480. PT06F-10-6S, mating connector (not included), $26.50. PX41T0-1KSI-FM, 1000 psi sealed gage pressure transmitter with
3 m (10') cable, 4 to 20 mA output and FM approval for use in hazardous locations, $450 + 30 + 150 = $630.
PX41T0-015A10V, 15 psi absolute pressure transducer with 3 m (10') cable and 0.5 to 10.5 Vdc output, $500.
PX41T0-30K5V, 30,000 psi sealed gage pressure transducer with 3 m (10') cable and 0.5 to 5.5 Vdc output, $450.
SERIES PRESSURE ELECTRICAL RANGE
PX41 PORT CONNECTION (psi) UNITS OUTPUT OPTIONS
[  1  ] [  2  ]         [  3  ] [  4   ] [  5  ] [  6   ]
Metric ranges available – see Metric Section.